NWS FORM E-3

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

NATIONAL OCEANIC AND ATMOSPHERIC ADMINISTRATION

HYDROLOGIC SERVICE AREA (HSA)
NATIONAL WEATHER SERVICE
New Orleans/Baton Rouge, LA

FLOOD STAGE REPORT

MARCH 2002
ABV FLD STG

FLOOD FROM TO
RIVER AND STATION STG (Dates)
Atchafalaya River at...
Morgan City 4.0 MAR 8 INTO APR
Mississippi River at...
Red Rivee Landing 48.0 MAR 31 INTO APR
Pearl River near...
Bogalusa, LA 18.0 MAR 24 MAR 31

Pearl River, LA 14.0 MAR 29 MAR 31

CREST
STG
(FT)

48.3

19.6

14.4

DATE

MAR

MAR

MAR

MAR

31

31

28

29



