NWS FORM E-3

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE NATIONAL OCEANIC AND ATMOSPHERIC ADMINISTRATION

HYDROLOGIC SERVICE AREA (HSA)

NATIONAL WEATHER SERVICE

New Orleans/Baton Rouge, LA

FLOOD STAGE REPORT MARCH 2002

RIVER AND STATION Atchafalaya River at Morgan City	FLOOD STG	ABV FLD STG FROM TO (Dates)			CREST STG (FT)	DATE	
	4.0	MAR	8	INTO APR	4.8	MAR	31
Mississippi River at Red Rivee Landing	48.0	MAR	31	INTO APR	48.3	MAR	31
Pearl River near Bogalusa, LA	18.0	MAR	24	MAR 31	19.6	MAR	28
Pearl River, LA	14.0	MAR	29	MAR 31	14.4	MAR	29